DRAKE

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:
JUKES

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:

Drake
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:

?

Born:
Died:
Buried:

Drake
Born:
Died:
Buried:

Married:
Berry
Born:

Died:
Buried:

D24

Henry Douglas (Harry)

15 Oct 1880 Normanby, NZ
30 May 1956 (76) Raetihi, NZ
Raetihi, NZ, cemetery

10 Jun 1908

Lily May
13 Jul 1891 Ohau, NZ
30 Dec 1960 (69) Raetihi, NZ
Raetihi, NZ, cemetery
Thomas Jukes 1852 - 1904
Elizabeth Tantrum 1854 - 1934

Arthur Douglas (Doug)

23 Jul 1909 Tologa Bay, NZ

10 Sep 2002 (93) Wellington, NZ
Joy

20 Dec 1914

21 Jun 2006

Helen Elizabeth

5 Apr 1911 Ohau, NZ

4 May 1983 (72) Wanganui, NZ

Raetihi, NZ, cemetery

9 Apr 1930 Raetahi, NZ
Charles Matthew George (Matt)

3 May 1904 Raetihi, NZ

8 Feb 1984 (80) Raetihi, NZ

Raetihi, NZ, cemetery



Drake Ruby May

Born: 16 Aug 1913 Otaki, NZ
Died: 5 Aug 2008 (95)

Buried: Pyes Pa, Tauranga, NZ

Married: 6 Jun 1934

Berry Walter William

Born: 30 Jul 1908 Raetihi, NZ
Died: 13 Dec 1978 (70) Raetihi, NZ
Buried: Pyes Pa, Tauranga, NZ

Drake Harry Leonard

Born: 31 Mar 1917 Raetihi, NZ
Died: 3 Aug 1966 (49) Hamilton, NZ
Buried: Hamilton Park cemetery, Hamilton, NZ

Married: (1) 16 Jan 1940

Alabaster Freda Rachel #
Born: 28 Mar 1919

Died: 20 Jul 1972 (53)

Buried: Raetihi, NZ, cemetery

Married: (2") 1949

Johansen Betty Grace

Born: 21 Jan 1938

Died: 23 Nov 1997 (59)

Buried: Hamilton Park cemetery, Hamilton, NZ

# Married: (2") ?

Watson Alfred Edward

Born: 13 Apr 1924

Died: 21 Dec 1997 (73)

Buried: Feilding, NZ, cemetery

Drake Ivy Doris (Dot)

Born: 2 May 1919 Ruapehu, NZ
Died: 10 Apr 1972 (53) Wellington, NZ
Buried: Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ, cremated

Married: 13 Apr 1938

Haywood Francis William
Born: 28 Apr 1915
Died: 17 Dec 1991
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Buried: Karori cemetery, Wellington, NZ, cremated

Drake Phyllis Esme

Born: 21 Jun 1921 Raetihi, NZ

Died: 6 Mar 2007 (86) Tauranga, NZ

Buried: Pyes Pa, Tauranga, NZ (Under name of Berry)

Married: 1952

Bradley Claude Linton

Born: 19 Dec 1916

Died: 6 Nov 1975

Buried: Waikumete cemetery, Auckland, NZ, cremated
Drake Marjory Alys

Born: 5 Dec 1923 Raetihi, NZ
Died: 21 Oct 2000 (77) Taupo, NZ
Buried: Taupo, NZ, cemetery

Married: 1 Nov 1941

Scott Harry James (Jim)

Born: 1 Nov 1919 Napier, NZ
Died: 27 Aug 2013 (94) Taupo, NZ
Buried:

Drake Twin Twos

Born: 4 Jan 1930 Raetahi
Died: 4 Jan 1930 (0) Raetahi
Buried: Raetihi, NZ, cemetery

Property:

Does not appear on any property lists
NOTES:

Son of Thomas John, see later page
Brother of Percival Penly, see later page

Electoral Rolls:

Henry Lily
1905/06 Masterton Labourer
1911 Tologa Bay Labourer
1911 Reikorangi Labourer Reikorangi Married
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1914
1919
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954

1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981

1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981

1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
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Takapu
Ohakune
Raetihi

Wellington
Wellington

Ohakune
Ohakune
Ohakune

Arthur

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Charles
Horopito
Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi

Walter
Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi
Greerton
Greerton
Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga

Labourer
Labourer
Bushman
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer

Millhand
Millhand

Civil Servant
Civil Servant
Civil Servant
Farm Manager
Technician
Technical Officer
Technical Officer

Retired
Retired

Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer
Farmer

Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer
Labourer

Garage Attendant
Bakers Packer

Retired
Retired
Retired

Takapu
Ohakune
Raetihi

Wellington
Wellington

Ohakune
Ohakune
Ohakune

Joy

Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Helen

Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi

Ruby

Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi
Greerton
Greerton
Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



1981

1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981

1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981

1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981

1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981
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Harry
Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi
Ngaroma
National Park
Tokoroa

Alfred

Hiropito
Hiropito
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding

Francis

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Claude
Wellington
Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi
Waihi
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

Labourer
Labourer
Labourer

Tractor Driver
Operator

Millhand
Millhand
Millhand
Civil Servant

Railway Employee

Labourer
Labourer
NZ Railways

Motor Driver
Soldier
Soldier
Soldier
Carpenter
Motor Driver
Driver
Driver
Plumber
Retired

Cabinetmaker
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter

Tauranga

Betty

Nat Park
Tokoroa
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton
Hamilton

Freda

Hiropito
Hiropito
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding
Feilding

Ivy

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

Phyllis
Wellington
Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi
Waihi
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland

H/Wife

Married
Married
Married
Widow
Widow
Widow
Widow

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married

Spinster
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
H/Wife
H/Wife



1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969
1972
1978
1981
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Harry

Horopito
Horopito
Horopito

Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi
Taupo
Taupo

Tractor Driver
Tractor Driver
Tractor Driver

Club Manager
Steward
Manager/Sec

Storeman

Marjory
Horopito
Horopito
Horopito

Raetihi
Raetihi
Raetihi
Taupo
Taupo

Married
Married
Married

Married
Married
Married
Married
Examiner



